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Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 200 3 209 Carole Denehey WAIWILTA FOXY STRIKE IT LUCKY JDX ADX Papillon 75 60.36 Q 9 1

Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 200 4 211 M. P. Jewell TUPPENCE DOG ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 75 65.39 Q 10 2

Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 300 7 310 Carole Denehey HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADM SD SPD Poodle (Toy) 73 53.78 Q 6 2

Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 300 8 311 M Moore AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog 73 49.77 Q 4 1

Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 400 18 411 Lisa White JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature) 70 52.97 Q 5 1

Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 500 31 502 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 68 44.48 Q 1 1

Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 500 32 507 Greg Stone ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 68 55.95 Q 8 5

Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 500 33 508 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD Associate 68 45.73 Q 2 2

Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 500 35 512 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue Brimacombe) CH BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADM JDM Australian Shepherd 68 54.50 Q 7 4

Masters Agility (A) Roger Padfield 500 50 555 Greg Stone ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 68 47.36 Q 3 3

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 500 5 508 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD Associate 68 50.03 Q 3 3

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 500 14 526 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie 68 42.80 Q 1 1

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 500 23 554 Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie 68 45.82 Q 2 2

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 500 29 588 Penny Roberts IZZIE JDM ADM Associate 68 60.83 Q 7 4

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 600 31 604 Michael Chesworth (Tina Chesworth) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 72 55.76 Q 6 2

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 600 36 621 Gary Stockman KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate 72 52.95 Q 5 1

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 300 48 306 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature) 74 67.17 Q 10 3

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 300 51 322 Carole Denehey FINEGOLD HAL ON PAWS JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy) 74 65.23 Q 8 2

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 300 53 326 Stephanie Hirst KIENO PENNY LANE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 74 52.00 Q 4 1

Masters Agility (B) Roger Padfield 200 57 211 M. P. Jewell TUPPENCE DOG ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 77 65.58 Q 9 1

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 300 5 306 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature) 48 47.28 Q 17 3

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 300 7 313 Cameron Corry-Thomas AD JD JDX ADX JDM ADM CAPTAIN WALKER D'PLANK AD JD JDX ADX JDM ADM Jack Russell 48 35.51 Q 6 1

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 300 10 326 Stephanie Hirst KIENO PENNY LANE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 48 43.14 Q 15 2

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 400 16 405 Deb Harvey CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog 44 43.30 Q 16 1

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 600 28 610 Kate Dall TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie 45 41.28 Q 12 1

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 600 32 621 Gary Stockman KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate 45 41.35 Q 13 2

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 33 500 Kate Dall TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 43 33.27 Q 4 4

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 34 501 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 43 29.79 Q 1 1

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 35 502 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 43 33.75 Q 5 5

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 38 508 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD Associate 43 36.27 Q 8 7

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 47 520 Kate Dall AGCH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD Associate 43 31.85 Q 3 3

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 54 531 R F Atyeo YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 43 31.45 Q 2 2

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 56 536 Helen McIntosh RAFFI AD JDX GD CD RA ET Associate 43 36.15 Q 7 6

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 63 554 Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie 43 37.04 Q 9 8

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 69 572 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie 43 38.29 Q 10 9

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 70 574 Anne Warren KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier 43 39.72 Q 11 10

Masters Jumping (A) Sue Eller 500 74 588 Penny Roberts IZZIE JDM ADM Associate 43 42.67 Q 14 11

Masters Jumping (B) Sue Eller 500 3 502 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 45 40.24 Q 5 5

Masters Jumping (B) Sue Eller 500 19 530 Paul Gavin NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD Associate 45 43.44 Q 6 6

Masters Jumping (B) Sue Eller 500 20 531 R F Atyeo YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 45 38.24 Q 3 3

Masters Jumping (B) Sue Eller 500 22 538 Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois Schnider) INAWORD CHLO RE  AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie 45 39.72 Q 4 4

Masters Jumping (B) Sue Eller 500 27 552 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie 45 35.69 Q 1 1

Masters Jumping (B) Sue Eller 500 37 584 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 45 37.93 Q 2 2

Masters Jumping (B) Sue Eller 600 47 610 Kate Dall TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie 47 43.89 Q 7 1

Masters Jumping (B) Sue Eller 300 72 322 Carole Denehey FINEGOLD HAL ON PAWS JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy) 50 46.08 Q 8 1

Novice Agility (B) Peter Buykx 300 42 303 Roxann Eddy JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JDX SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 70 37.01 Q 2 2

Novice Agility (B) Peter Buykx 300 44 309 Dianne Bell T. CH WAIWILTA MICKEY JD Papillon 70 31.88 Q 1 1

Excellent Agility (B) Peter Buykx 500 10 517 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T.CH. ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD SPD HXASD HIBSD ET Australian Koolie 52 47.06 Q 3

Excellent Agility (B) Peter Buykx 500 11 518 Julie Chapman KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD AD JDX Border Collie 52 36.84 Q 1

Excellent Agility (B) Peter Buykx 500 20 581 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SDX SPDX HT Associate 52 38.10 Q 2

Excellent Agility (B) Peter Buykx 600 22 609 KA Willis BAILEYBOY CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate 56 32.40 Q 3 3

Excellent Agility (B) Peter Buykx 600 23 616 Rachael James (Darren Wallace) MERRINDA LATE EDITION AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie 56 31.66 Q 2 2

Excellent Agility (B) Peter Buykx 600 24 619 Lindy Barnes BARNES KALLANCHLOE AD JDX GD Australian Kelpie 56 27.82 Q 1 1

Open Agility (B) Peter Buykx 500 13 541 Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 61 36.14 Q 1

Open Agility (B) Peter Buykx 500 15 553 G Ricardo (Georgina Rricardo) BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM JDO SD Border Collie 61 52.46 Q 4

Open Agility (B) Peter Buykx 500 19 574 Anne Warren KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier 61 49.28 Q 3

Open Agility (B) Peter Buykx 400 34 422 Kelly Hall SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD SPD Associate 61 45.65 Q 2

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 2 508 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD Associate 39 28.47 Q 5

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 3 509 Kris Fountain GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie 39 35.13 Q 11

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 11 546 Penny Spencer GUIRMERE BADGER AD JDX JDO Border Collie 39 22.04 Q 1

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 17 553 G Ricardo (Georgina Rricardo) BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM JDO SD Border Collie 39 36.16 Q 13

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 20 564 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM Associate 39 28.43 Q 4

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 24 581 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SDX SPDX HT Associate 39 30.65 Q 9

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 26 584 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 39 24.78 Q 2

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 28 588 Penny Roberts IZZIE JDM ADM Associate 39 30.54 Q 8

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 31 594 Annette Claughton BLACK MAGIC MACEY JD Associate 39 30.51 Q 7
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Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 600 34 601 Jenny Williams ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate 39 28.97 Q 6

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 600 37 604 Michael Chesworth (Tina Chesworth) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 39 27.84 Q 3

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 400 41 406 - Bordarita Kennels (Heather Tilley) DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX Border Collie 39 35.55 Q 12

Open Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 400 47 422 Kelly Hall SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD SPD Associate 39 32.02 Q 10

Novice Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 200 1 212 Kimberlee Morrison (K J Morrison) TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT Associate 38 33.79 Q 6 1

Novice Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 300 2 302 Sue Smith NEUT CH JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 37 27.95 Q 5 2

Novice Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 300 3 312 Tracey Beresford DAISY Associate 37 23.32 Q 4 1

Novice Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 400 6 416 T Taylor CANICULA ECLIPSE English Springer Spaniel 35 18.08 Q 3 2

Novice Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 400 8 424 - Bordarita Kennels (Adrian Tilley) BORDARITA RUN LIKE THE WIND Border Collie 35 16.71 Q 1 1

Novice Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 19 571 Susan Mahoney NALA MAHONEY RN Associate 34 16.95 Q 2 1

Excellent Jumping (B) Scott Fletcher 500 26 594 Annette Claughton BLACK MAGIC MACEY JD Associate 39 31.83 Q 1 1

Open Agility (A) Adrian Tilley 400 3 419 Bianca Delahoy HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) 58 34.21 Q 1

Open Agility (A) Adrian Tilley 500 18 584 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 58 36.40 Q 2

Open Agility (A) Adrian Tilley 500 22 596 Ms Leanne Gray KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie 58 40.02 Q 3

Novice Agility (A) Adrian Tilley 500 9 527 Carol Crowther TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 55 36.75 Q 5 3

Novice Agility (A) Adrian Tilley 500 15 556 Renee Patten GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA FS.N JD SPD Border Collie 55 24.10 Q 1 1

Novice Agility (A) Adrian Tilley 500 31 594 Annette Claughton BLACK MAGIC MACEY JD Associate 55 30.89 Q 2 2

Novice Agility (A) Adrian Tilley 300 38 303 Roxann Eddy JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JDX SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 59 32.88 Q 4 1

Novice Agility (A) Adrian Tilley 400 42 413 Christa Oertel (C Oertel) ELSPAN ANGEL ON THE MOON RN JD Cocker Spaniel 57 31.41 Q 3 1

Excellent Agility (A) Adrian Tilley 500 10 517 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T.CH. ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD SPD HXASD HIBSD ET Australian Koolie 52 43.83 Q 1 1

Novice Jumping (A) James Browne 400 4 424 - Bordarita Kennels (Adrian Tilley) BORDARITA RUN LIKE THE WIND Border Collie 32 27.23 Q 4 1

Novice Jumping (A) James Browne 300 5 302 Sue Smith NEUT CH JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 34 31.03 Q 5 2

Novice Jumping (A) James Browne 300 6 312 Tracey Beresford DAISY Associate 34 26.60 Q 3 1

Novice Jumping (A) James Browne 500 10 503 Anne Dengate ADENSLEY POPSICLE TOES Border Collie 30 22.63 Q 2 2

Novice Jumping (A) James Browne 500 24 595 Jacey Singh PIPPAKELMUT CD RAE Associate 30 21.17 Q 1 1

Open Jumping (A) James Browne 400 7 419 Bianca Delahoy HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) 50 28.68 Q 2

Open Jumping (A) James Browne 400 8 422 Kelly Hall SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD SPD Associate 50 33.82 Q 5

Open Jumping (A) James Browne 500 11 513 Amanda Murcutt CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd 50 31.21 Q 3

Open Jumping (A) James Browne 500 14 524 Hollie Edwards AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S Golden Retriever 50 36.39 Q 7

Open Jumping (A) James Browne 500 19 541 Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 50 26.53 Q 1

Open Jumping (A) James Browne 500 30 581 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SDX SPDX HT Associate 50 33.45 Q 4

Open Jumping (A) James Browne 500 35 594 Annette Claughton BLACK MAGIC MACEY JD Associate 50 34.43 Q 6

Open Jumping (A) James Browne 600 39 612 Karen Stansfield FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX HTM.N FS.N Associate 50 39.28 Q 8

Novice Snooker Sue Eller 300 3 322 Carole Denehey FINEGOLD HAL ON PAWS JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy) 93 49.25 Q 7 45

Novice Snooker Sue Eller 400 5 403 Margaret Keil CH. DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN.  JD. AD. Lagotto Romagnolo 93 65.86 Q 9 43

Novice Snooker Sue Eller 400 6 408 Christine McDonald KIRRATAZ ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate 93 53.74 Q 5 48

Novice Snooker Sue Eller 400 8 417 Susan Witty TOKKOLOS Associate register 93 83.71 Q 8 45

Novice Snooker Sue Eller 500 11 530 Paul Gavin NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD Associate 93 50.28 Q 4 48

Novice Snooker Sue Eller 500 12 535 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate 93 49.34 Q 1 51

Novice Snooker Sue Eller 500 15 556 Renee Patten GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA FS.N JD SPD Border Collie 93 37.51 Q 3 48

Novice Snooker Sue Eller 500 18 576 Sharon Patton DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI HT Australian Cattle Dog 93 70.36 Q 6 48

Novice Snooker Sue Eller 500 22 587 Carole Sparks LITTLE MISS ECHO JD Associate 93 53.02 Q 2 51

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 600 3 609 KA Willis BAILEYBOY CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate 74 53.87 Q 2 51

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 500 5 517 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T.CH. ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD SPD HXASD HIBSD ET Australian Koolie 74 61.21 Q 10 44

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 500 7 531 R F Atyeo YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 74 44.03 Q 5 48

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 500 9 554 Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie 74 45.35 Q 1 51

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 500 10 561 Deb Harvey CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A JDM RN SD SPDM Australian Cattle Dog 74 52.02 Q 8 46

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 500 11 584 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 74 43.77 Q 4 48

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 400 13 409 Danny Goss HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 74 62.91 Q 12 43

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 400 16 421 Alois & Martha Schnider (Martha Schnider) MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 74 60.39 Q 6 48

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 300 18 303 Roxann Eddy JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JDX SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 74 59.99 Q 11 43

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 300 19 310 Carole Denehey HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADM SD SPD Poodle (Toy) 74 57.46 Q 9 45

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 200 23 204 Carole Denehey AG CH (200) WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD SD Papillon 74 50.52 Q 3 49

Excellent Snooker Sue Eller 200 24 208 J Kloeden YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD Associate 74 69.83 Q 7 48

Masters Snooker Sue Eller 300 5 306 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature) 74 69.92 Q 2 47

Masters Snooker Sue Eller 500 8 502 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 74 56.73 Q 1 49

Masters Gamblers Ray Ashman 400 12 402 Scott Fletcher AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM English Staffordshire Bull Terrier 65 60.32 Q 1 62

 Excellent Gamblers Ray Ashman 400 5 401 Carmel Green ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 60 54.22 Q 2 62

 Excellent Gamblers Ray Ashman 600 9 604 Michael Chesworth (Tina Chesworth) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 60 55.13 Q 4 55

 Excellent Gamblers Ray Ashman 500 13 524 Hollie Edwards AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S Golden Retriever 60 58.70 Q 6 55

 Excellent Gamblers Ray Ashman 500 15 531 R F Atyeo YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 60 55 Q 1 65

 Excellent Gamblers Ray Ashman 500 16 554 Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie 60 56 Q 7 53

 Excellent Gamblers Ray Ashman 500 18 573 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock TS GRAND CH. T CH. RNBOMIST ATLAS GD HT ET Australian Koolie 60 57.46 Q 5 55

 Excellent Gamblers Ray Ashman 500 20 585 Meredith Marshall MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD Associate 60 54.84 Q 3 58

 Novice Gamblers Ray Ashman 500 9 556 Renee Patten GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA FS.N JD SPD Border Collie 60 50.81 Q 2 50

 Novice Gamblers Ray Ashman 500 11 570 Tammy Beattie YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JDX ADX Border Collie 60 54.06 Q 1 52
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 Novice Gamblers Ray Ashman 500 12 575 Julie Chapman ELZSCOT MORNING STAR JD Australian Shepherd 60 53.90 Q 3 49

 Novice Gamblers Ray Ashman 500 13 582 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME JDX Border Collie 60 52.29 Q 5 48

 Novice Gamblers Ray Ashman 400 22 408 Christine McDonald KIRRATAZ ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate 60 56.09 Q 7 44

 Novice Gamblers Ray Ashman 600 26 602 Hollie Edwards (Karen Stansfield) HAWKESDALE THATS WHAT IT TAKES Flat Coated Retriever 60 54.39 Q 6 46

 Novice Gamblers Ray Ashman 200 31 204 Carole Denehey AG CH (200) WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD SD Papillon 60 54.53 Q 4 49

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 200 2 208 J Kloeden YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD Associate 73 55.90 Q 4

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 200 2 209 Carole Denehey WAIWILTA FOXY STRIKE IT LUCKY JDX ADX Papillon 73 55.90 Q 4

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 7 524 Hollie Edwards AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S Golden Retriever 73 66.38 Q 5

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 600 7 602 Hollie Edwards (Karen Stansfield) HAWKESDALE THATS WHAT IT TAKES Flat Coated Retriever 73 66.38 Q 5

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 14 504 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Darren Brimacombe) BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY JD Australian Shepherd 73 52.86 Q 2

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 14 512 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue Brimacombe) CH BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADM JDM Australian Shepherd 73 52.86 Q 2

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 15 5103 Jude Driver ARCHIBALD JD Associate 73 43.69 Q 1

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 15 596 Ms Leanne Gray KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie 73 43.69 Q 1

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 18 536 Helen McIntosh RAFFI AD JDX GD CD RA ET Associate 73 52.89 Q 3

Novice Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 18 582 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME JDX Border Collie 73 52.89 Q 3

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 400 3 409 Danny Goss HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 70 65.49 Q 7

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 3 517 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T.CH. ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD SPD HXASD HIBSD ET Australian Koolie 70 65.49 Q 7

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 4 559 Kris Fountain INAWORD MY MOJO JDX SPD Border Collie 70 58.07 Q 6

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 600 4 609 KA Willis BAILEYBOY CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate 70 58.07 Q 6

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 5 541 Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 70 52.15 Q 4

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 5 542 HJ & RK Diamond BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD Border Collie 70 52.15 Q 4

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 6 326 Stephanie Hirst KIENO PENNY LANE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 70 43.97 Q 1

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 6 301 Sandy Stockman TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JDM, SPD AD Shetland Sheepdog 70 43.97 Q 1

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 7 310 Carole Denehey HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADM SD SPD Poodle (Toy) 70 51.22 Q 3

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 400 7 422 Kelly Hall SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD SPD Associate 70 51.22 Q 3

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 8 303 Roxann Eddy JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JDX SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 70 47.42 Q 2

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 8 324 Nicola Millward CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen 70 47.42 Q 2

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 9 315 Sue Smith CH NEUT CH CH NEUT CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD RAE ADX JDX SDX SPD DWDF. N HTM S 70 68.37 Q 10

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 9 316 Roxann Eddy ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY AD JDX SPD SD TD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 70 68.37 Q 10

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 10 308 Rochelle Manderson SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS HTMN Schipperke 70 67.71 Q 9

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 10 305 CA Wong NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO ADX JDX SDX SPD Schipperke 70 67.71 Q 9

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 200 12 211 M. P. Jewell TUPPENCE DOG ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 70 66.27 Q 8

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 12 323 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon (Roger Dixon) SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD SDX HTM.S FS.I Schnauzer (Miniature) 70 66.27 Q 8

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 200 13 206 Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise Chrystal) DUAL CH (T) WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SPD SDM Papillon 70 53.90 Q 5

 Excellent Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 13 302 Sue Smith NEUT CH JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 70 53.90 Q 5

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 200 2 200 Rochelle Manderson LADY BELANNA RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFN Associate 61 58.32 Q 10

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 2 317 CA Wong AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM Shetland Sheepdog 61 58.32 Q 10

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 200 3 202 M. P. Jewell AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate 61 55.25 Q 8

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 300 3 311 M Moore AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog 61 55.25 Q 8

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 400 4 402 Scott Fletcher AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM English Staffordshire Bull Terrier 61 49.11 Q 3

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 4 554 Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie 61 49.11 Q 3

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 400 7 421 Alois & Martha Schnider (Martha Schnider) MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 61 54.21 Q 6

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 7 538 Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois Schnider) INAWORD CHLO RE  AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie 61 54.21 Q 6

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 400 8 400 Carole Denehey AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD Associate 61 54.30 Q 7

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 8 561 Deb Harvey CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A JDM RN SD SPDM Australian Cattle Dog 61 54.30 Q 7

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 9 572 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie 61 51.93 Q 5

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 600 9 606 Sue Gonelli YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie 61 51.93 Q 5

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 11 531 R F Atyeo YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 61 45.07 Q 2

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 11 584 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 61 45.07 Q 2

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 13 502 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 61 39.42 Q 1

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 13 5101 Rosaline Twaites YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie 61 39.42 Q 1

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 14 581 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SDX SPDX HT Associate 61 57.43 Q 9

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 14 585 Meredith Marshall MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD Associate 61 57.43 Q 9

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 500 16 529 Kaye Grant LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 61 50.29 Q 4

 Masters Strategic Pairs Ray Ashman 600 16 620 Donna Merrilees TS GRAND CH.  T.CH. KYRAHSHAY LINK AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie 61 50.29 Q 4


